Diploma Vértices Geodésicos de Espafia (DVGE)
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Resultados para IW2KML/QRP

1 Referencias DVGE - 1 Referencias DME - 1 QSOs encontrados - Ranking #75241

Num

Actividad

Referencia

DME

Banda

Modo

Indicativo

Dia

1

EA3BT/P

VGT-019

43016

40

SSB

IW2KML/QRP

30/12/2010

Fecha: 11/02/2026
Hora: 05:19:57
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